>
g
O
3.4
>
et

<
7]

Rule 2.29

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs 2.16B

- - N

Form 2.16B(CH)

Name of Company

Heath West LLP

Company number

0OC313378

Chancery Division
Compames Court

In the High Court of Justice

[full name of court]

Court case number

4082 of 2011

(a) Insetoame(sieod  We (a) Shay Bannon and Sarah Megan Rayment of BDO LLP, 55 Baker Street, London, W1U

address{es) of adrmmstrator(s) 1EU

Attach a copy of -

* Dclete as apphicable

* the statement(s) of affarrs,

*

1 respect of the administration of the above partnership

Signed %\m\’\/\-@ v

Joint Admumistrator

paed 1 Tyue Aof)

Contact Details

BDO LLP, 55, Baker Street, London W1U 7EU

You do not have o give any contact information m
the box opposite but if you do, it will help Compames

House to contact you if there s a query on the form
The contact information that you give will be visible
to searchers of the public record

Our Ref  MIC/NJA/O0171887

Tel 020 7893 2409

DX Number

DX Exchange

18/06/2011
COMPANIES HOUSE

hen you have completed and signed this form please send 1t to the Registrar of Companies at

DX 33050 Card:iff




R - - - - LU

Rule2 28 Form 2.13B

Notice requiring submission of a statement

of affairs
Name of Company Company pumber
Heath West LLP OC313378
[n the High Court of Justice Court case number
Chancery Division
Companies Coort 4082 of 2011

[full name of couri}

6] Im:;n F:—']d ﬁ,ﬁm The Admmstmtor(s'} require(s) a statement of affaurs 1o be prepared and submitted by
(2} Mr Jonatbay Stein
Mr James 1 edley
Mrs Sally Ann Stem
Stemn West End (Cayman) Linuted

Central Securites Limited
$.G, Consultants Holdmmegs Ltd

®) Tasen At meme of company a5 to the affairs of (b) Heath West LLP (“the partnership™

A notice requiring submission of a statement of affairs has been sent to each of the following
& l“:ﬁl ;z’_:::: ;‘:m persens (c) Mr Jonathan Stew, 27 Norfolk Road. London, NW8 6AU
Mr James Lediey. 551 5™ Avenue, New York 10176, New York, USA
Mrs Sally Ann Stein, 27 Norfolk Road. London, NW8 6AU
Stein West End (Cavman) Limyted, Chifton House, 75 Fort Street PO Box 1350 GT
Grand Cayman, Cayman Fslands
entral Secnriies Limited, 66 Wigmore Street. London, WU 25B
8§ G Consultants Holdmgs Lid, 66 Wigmore Street. London, W10 288

© ](m ﬁ‘; The statement of affairs must be submitted within 11 days of receipt of this notice and no later

dmmstaiods) a0 (6) 3 June 2011 to (<) Sha on and Sarsh Megan Rayment (‘the administrators’ )
at (f) BDO LLP, 55 Baker S London, W1 7E

Signed .. \,*L (R l\r‘\,\&;’u\,

I

Jowt Admunstrator

patet __\(SGWA M@\LJA ANIIL

WARNING

It is an offence under paragraph 48(4) of Schedule B to the Insolvency Act 1986 ifyou fml without
reasonable excuse ta cemply with this requirement

(] Deleta words n brackets i noké Section 235 of the Insolvency Act 1986 places a duty on you (g) (as an officer of the company) to provide
aphable  yhe ndminisirator with mformation and eltend upon hun ifrequired 1 have 1o wam you that falure o
subinit the siatement of affairs as required by this notice, or to co~operate with Lhe administrator under
section 235 of the Insstvency Act 1986, may make you hable 1o a fine and, for contnued contravention,
10 a dmly default fine.




MIC/ALIW

Under paragraph 10 of Schedu’e 1 fo the Company Directors Disqualification Act 1986 failure to submit
a stalement of affaurs or 10 co-operate with the admimstrator under section 235 of the Insolvency Act
1986 ars matters which ay be tahen into sccoumt by the court 1n delermining whether a person is unfif fo
be an officer of or to be im olved In the manngement of a company  Unfit conduct may resultin a
disquahfication 1nder the Compzny Drcetors Disqualtificahion Act 1986

Note:

Forms and wstructions for the preparation of the statement of affairs are enclosed.  Under Rele 2.32
reasanahle expenses incurred in making the statemient of afiairs can be claimed qut of the company’s

assets.



Rule 2 29

(a) Inscrt name and address of
registered office of the
Y

Statement of affairs

Form 2.14B

Name of Company Company nurnber
Heath West LLP 0C313378

In the High Court of Justice Courf case number
Chancery Division

Compagies Court 4082 of 2011

[full name of court]

Statement of affairs of (a) Heath West L1P whose registered office is situated at BDO LLP, 55

Baker Street. London, W1U 7EU.

(b} Insert date

MIC/AL/HW

On the (v)_17 May 2011, the date that the partnership entered admimistration.

Statement of Truth

1 believe that the facts stated in this statement of affaws are a full, true and complete statement of the
affawrs of the above named partnership as at (b) 17 May 2011 the date that the partnership entered

adminustratton.




A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

(B-Fy Wese Heprit bovo

LoN Dbn) NWAHT -

Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signatur /l/]/‘

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
1R, 080 %37
\$ $60.600

o
Date ; ,—fbu(f ,217(/




PR — " | Pa— e

Al — Summary of Lizbilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
Creditors {carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:-

Estimated deficiency/surplas as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims
Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards credifors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated totzl deficiencyfsorplis as regards members

Estimated
to realise
f !
|
; t|Bomecsr
206G 343
el (bara2)
£
el (69933)
| £
| £ (9293
|£
£ * M}qﬁ |
59159,
£ mgssy
£
£l 129¢52

o R Voe
Signature Date we& ‘2 o




=T aeqg v ameadt
hez” 2= s §

¥
uaA1d I0}IP2Io 1q9p Jo {apoojsod mus) JURTRL)) 10
7 A1moas Jo anfeA | A1mass 298¢ | AQ PIey AI1LMdas AUe JO S[1e1a(] | jUnouy SSIPPVY 10)IpaIn JO aUIBN

‘norssassod s, Awedwroo oy ur Aradoxd 1940 appy Jo wORULRI SUIWITE[D SIONPAId puD S301AIaS I0 spood Jo Ajddns ay) Jo soueape ut pred sjunoure
Sunurels S19WOITI pup sJUSWSIFL o[es [BUOIIPUOD Jo Buises| [a1eyo ‘eseqomd-oIry Japun sI0JIPaId [[8 AJRUap! Pue SIO}PAI0 [[8 SpN{oul IS N0 L AJ0N

SHOLIHTYD ANVdIAOD



2 aeQ
a7z r\\\u M

STVIOL

I
%4 Y afmyeudig

-~

T

. ST Mg D a...&imd .
AredTeery 1§ ey woly  we D

G Y A%ITCJU
QeE  Lyot oS

Gtict ﬁ _
Jw\ﬁw/ddz .WTﬂ@TGﬂQ dd&@dﬁ g 155

Parver) v INEWIRS
.w&m_ LS MABS D04

Al sy AL

o172 § WINA)

.P..Wj Niv QQQQGJ 1230Ls n..ibe.J&...\u .qJ

017 SNy
.ko__sgqgu 'S

3.@ e O o) Gdl&\c \S\.&U\G.a‘z PN.

AUg Y WG

T 3t seene] ‘ovey  Mieayer 'ty

Bt I CHt vor.

aMeA PIoY sareys
PIY Saleyg Jo sreja(q | [EUTHON JOON (apoaisod yim) ssuppy IIPTOYSIRYG JO SN
S
SHEATOHTIVHS ANVJIAOD

I SUAMON




T =
[T

£ 652'653

ABB ZHAID %0883 LL/L0/ET LELOISE g¥ LOC'LL3 suou QLZLILE

‘Aeaua(ig 1eeas ybiH ‘Hnon - 11i20/61 triy Je suoipuod Bujuued - ajieag ABiooq)
sabioeq Bupy | ‘epeeg ARiyoes

Arr Nim 00 05€'23 P UPNY Louel WSH
uopuoT
RaNg
WYY 69 ‘P11 IPNY UoudlL WSH

NH9 BN ey 'ebpuquapa|iL/e0/0E Lir2ose 00 006 13 19401 L4/Z0/8Z - L LJZ0/10 S0URUSJUIBL - £6dBISPUET AGIO[IAA
'sw)g Inod4 sapasinN abpug
‘papw sadeaspue AQa|lIip

8A0Qe sy LLiG0/61 LLip0/0€ 00002 L LWi210ISd 1102 |0y AOUB)INEUQD }500 - £3|07 LoSKOe[

A8 LW seuley UOHIN DURd (1L L/ED/LE LLHED/LE 000021 9957101Sd 11 e AQUBJNEUQT JSOO - 88|00 LIOSYIE(
E8BUISNE BT A0S PED 'BAQ
8387 811020p|BT L8-1L '9SNOH
SMBIPUY IS ‘g 88j00) uosaRp

1HL SXO!LL/ENSE LL/e0/G2 0o¢ auou ugaq] Bleg yH - 8330
'woxQ) ‘uojbuiipry ‘auen plojBue
'anuey sseujsng @) Aleoueyn
£un ‘pAILN M BS990

N.12|1102/60/20 L102/50/20 1L €06 auou @oUBINSU! 1SAAA LiBEH eDed Aslysy
EN 'UopuD ‘aAQIS) p|aYyyDIi BZ
‘agnoy eolawnuny ‘abed Aajysy

sAoqe sy 11021012 LLOZ/L0/L0 QS ELE3 LLOZ/LOILD [ewwou se bujesado aaea| pue jood

111} PUB j0ad yim Leje uoieblsiaay) ¥ - 8[00d Umbuey

BAOQE SY L102/20/ve 1 10Z720/60 89 183 Evib Jnoge| pue pesn sjediiaya ZH - §iood Uinbuad

aacqe sy L102r20/Ee L LOZ/20/80 gL LEET ¥ri6 Inoqe| pug@ pesn §|EdItlays i - §100d UInbuad

v6 €104 'UoAaq (L LOZ/POrLO LLOZIEOIVT 29 5243 gi8e wajsks AN Nddns (ejsu] piH - {004 ujnbued
10qqy ucmap ‘Aeows) Asaog
'arenbg uydiog g 9 § ‘paILI
sj00d Bulwwimg uinbuag

@A0QE BY LL0ZIS0/61 LLOZIYO/LT 2095}'v3 auou 1 LPQI0Z - L L/20/10 pouad 10) 680 ¢H 403

BADGQE Y L L0ZI20ILL L1 OZEOED vl 69613 suou 11/20/10 - LL/QL/81 pousd Joj 880 £H 03

aA0qe Sy V10Z/S0/01 LL0TY0I8T ¥ €69 V3 suou panss! og o} [jiq AU Jo} BU[em puB sdBPIAC

S} - L | L/PO/LT - LLILC/BL PoLad Joj Aloodja eH 3d3

BA0QE Sy } 102/Z0/60 1 10Z/10/92 gl yoccs auau 1 1/20/10 - ¢+ 1/60/81 poued Joj Ainupe|s gH 403

BACQE 8Y 1102/50/61 L 10Z/y0/92 66 REC'E3 auou L L/¥0/0Z - 11/Z0/1L0 poued ioj seb z4 403

Jn0Qe Sy L LOZIZ0IES b 1QE/20/60 ¥l LBO'ZY auou L1/Z0/10 - 01/01/8) pouad Jo) s80 ZH 303

BAOQE By LLOZ/F0ISE L0200 88 ¥6. 83 auou 1 L/20/10 - 01/90/0€ polad to} Aiolieale ZH 403

NM.L ZX3 Ja1ax3 e1eisa] | L 02/v0/6L L1QE/AOS0 08 90v' L3 aueu 0L/90/0¢ - DL/Z0/E2 popad Joj Adpiaaja 2H 403
|BU8N pU| UOMOS 'PEOY ABidSO
‘esnoi AaJdsQ 'Abisuz 403

153/ HLVIH|

€]|2J9p 108jU0D ueym ang a)ap a2]0AU)| yonw MoH DU B83I0ALY} 1BUM

}1.02/90/¥) Sllig sseulsng




